Session: 2025/2028
Products
Catalogue
2025
Recharging made smarter.
Solutions made stronger.
Advanced battery chargers, dischargers, power supplies and converters for industrial and vehicle applications.
A complete range of smart chargers, dischargers and power systems for mobility and industrial use.

Sealed Battery: Flooded, GEL, VRLA
Lithium Battery: Can Bus Interface
MECHANICAL
Cooling Air Cooled
IP level IP21 (Standard) IP54(Optional)
Ambient Temperature -10°C to +45°C
Storage Temperature -20°C to +70°C
Humidity <75%
Altitude (m) >2000m according to EN62040-3
GENERIC CODE BATTERY
VOLTAGE
CHARGING
CURRENT
MAX POWER
(KW)
LI-C06-024-200-A1 24 200 6
LI-C08-024-250-A1 24 250 8
LI-C09-048-150-A1 48 150 9
LI-C12-048-200-A1 48 200 12
LI-C15-048-250-A1 48 250 15
LI-C10-080-100-A1 80 100 10
LI-C15-080-150-A1 80 150 15
LI-C20-080-200-A1 80 200 20
LI-C12-096-100-A1 96 100 12
LI-C18-096-150-A1 96 150 18
UBC Series
Universal
Battery
Chargers

Sealed Battery: Flooded, GEL, VRLA
Lithium Battery: Can Bus Interface
MECHANICAL
Cooling Air Cooled
IP level IP21 (Standard) IP54(Optional)
Ambient Temperature -10°C to +45°C
Storage Temperature -20°C to +70°C
Humidity <75%
Altitude (m) >2000m according to EN62040-3
GENERIC CODE BATTERY
VOLTAGE
CHARGING
CURRENT
MAX POWER
(KW)
LI-C09-024-360-A2 24 360 9
LI-C14-036-300-A2 36 300 14
LI-C12-048-200-A2 48 200 12
LI-C15-048-250-A2 48 250 15
LI-C17-048-300-A2 48 300 18
LI-C24-048-400-A2 48 400 24
LI-C18-059-250-A2 59 250 18
LI-C24-059-320-A2 59 320 24
LI-C20-080-200-A2 80 200 20
LI-C24-080-250-A2 80 250 24
LI-C30-080-320-A2 80 320 30
LI-C12-096-100-A2 96 100 12
LI-C17-096-150-A2 96 150 17
Products
UBC Series
Universal
Battery

Sealed Battery: Flooded, GEL, VRLA
Lithium Battery: Can Bus Interface
MECHANICAL
Cooling Air Cooled
IP level IP21 (Standard)
Ambient Temperature -10°C to +45°C
Storage Temperature -20°C to +70°C
Humidity <75%
Altitude (m) >2000m according to EN62040-3
GENERIC CODE BATTERY
VOLTAGE
CHARGING
CURRENT
MAX POWER
(KW)
LI-C12-024-400-A3 24 400 12
LI-C18-036-400-A3 36 400 18
LI-C24-048-400-A3 48 400 24
LI-C30-048-500-A3 48 500 30
LI-C36-048-600-A3 48 600 36
LI-C32-059-500-A3 59 500 32
LI-C36-059-600-A3 59 600 36
LI-C20-080-250-A3 80 250 20
LI-C33-080-320-A3 80 320 33
LI-C36-080-400-A3 80 400 36
Products
UBC Series
Universal
Battery

Sealed Battery: Flooded, GEL, VRLA
Lithium Battery: Can Bus Interface
MECHANICAL
Cooling Air Cooled
IP level IP21 (Standard) IP54(Optional)
Ambient Temperature -10°C to +50°C
Storage Temperature -20°C to +70°C
Humidity <75%
Altitude (m) >2000m according to EN62040-3
GENERIC CODE BATTERY
VOLTAGE
CHARGING
CURRENT
MAX POWER
(KW)
LI-C50-500-125-A4 500 125 50
Products
UBC Series
Universal
Battery

Sealed Battery: Flooded, GEL, VRLA
Lithium Battery: Can Bus Interface
MECHANICAL
Cooling Air Cooled
IP level IP21 (Standard) IP54(Optional)
Ambient Temperature -10°C to +50°C
Storage Temperature -20°C to +70°C
Humidity <75%
Altitude (m) >2000m according to EN62040-3
GENERIC CODE BATTERY
VOLTAGE
CHARGING
CURRENT
MAX POWER
(KW)
LI-C90-500-225-A5 500 225 90
UBC Series
Products
Universal
Battery

Line Voltage (VAC) ±10% Single Phase: 120, 230
HOUSING DIMENSION
L (front) mm W (side) mm H mm
326 765 483
DISCHARGE APPLICATION SCENARIO
All type of Battery
MECHANICAL
Cooling Air Cooled
IP level IP21 (Standard) IP54(Optional)
Ambient Temperature -10°C to +45°C
Storage Temperature -20°C to +70°C
Humidity <75%
Altitude (m) >2000m according to EN62040-3
GENERIC CODE BATTERY VOLTAGE CHARGING
CURRENT
BDC-048-200 48 200
BDC-096-200 96 200
BDC-135-150 135 150
BDC-240-075 240 75
BDC-400-040 400 40
BDC-500-025 500 25
BDC-600-015 600 15
BDC Series
Products
Battery
Discharger

505 442 901
CHARGING APPLICATION SCENARIO
Usable for formation, conditioning, testing, and desulfation of any kind
of battery type.
MECHANICAL
Cooling Air Cooled
IP level IP21 (Standard) IP54(Optional)
Ambient Temperature -10°C to +45°C
Storage Temperature -20°C to +70°C
Humidity <75%
Altitude (m) >2000m according to EN62040-3
GENERIC CODE OUTPUT
VOLTAGE [V]
OUTPUT CURRENT
[A]
BCC-080-100-A1 80 100
BCC-096-150-A1 96 150
Products
BCC Series
BCC Series
A1

626 522 1055
CHARGING APPLICATION SCENARIO
Usable for formation, conditioning, testing, and desulfation of any kind
of battery type.
MECHANICAL
Cooling Air Cooled
IP level IP21 (Standard) IP54(Optional)
Ambient Temperature -10°C to +45°C
Storage Temperature -20°C to +70°C
Humidity <75%
Altitude (m) >2000m according to EN62040-3
GENERIC CODE OUTPUT
VOLTAGE [V]
OUTPUT CURRENT
[A]
BCC-080-200-A2 80 200
BCC-096-200-A2 96 200
Products
BCC Series
BCC Series
A2

Sealed Battery: Flooded, GEL, VRLA
Lithium Battery: Can Bus Interface
MECHANICAL
Cooling Air Cooled
IP level IP21 (Standard)
Ambient Temperature -10°C to +45°C
Storage Temperature -20°C to +70°C
Humidity <75%
Altitude (m) >2000m according to EN62040-3
GENERIC CODE BATTERY
VOLTAGE [V]
CHARGING
CURRENT [A]
MAX POWER
[KW]
KF-024-030-K0 24 30 1.4
SPECIFICATIONS
Line Voltage (VAC) ±10% Single Phase: 120, 230
Frequency (Hz) 50/60 Hz ±5%
Power Factor >98%

Sealed Battery: Flooded, GEL, VRLA
Lithium Battery: Can Bus Interface
MECHANICAL
Cooling Air Cooled
IP level IP21 (Standard)
Ambient Temperature -10°C to +45°C
Storage Temperature -20°C to +70°C
Humidity <75%
Altitude (m) >2000m according to EN62040-3
GENERIC CODE BATTERY
VOLTAGE [V]
CHARGING
CURRENT [A]
MAX POWER
[KW]
KF-024-060-K1 24 60 1.7
KF-036-040-K1 36 40 1,7
KF-048-030-K1 48 30 1.7
Products
HFC Series
High
Frequency

Sealed Battery: Flooded, GEL, VRLA
Lithium Battery: Can Bus Interface
MECHANICAL
Cooling Air Cooled
IP level IP21 (Standard)
Ambient Temperature -10°C to +45°C
Storage Temperature -20°C to +70°C
Humidity <75%
Altitude (m) >2000m according to EN62040-3
GENERIC CODE BATTERY
VOLTAGE [V]
CHARGING
CURRENT [A]
MAX POWER
[KW]
KF-024-100-K2 24 100 2,9
KF-048-070-K2 48 70 3.2
Products
HFC Series
High
Frequency

Sealed Battery: Flooded, GEL, VRLA
Lithium Battery: Can Bus Interface
MECHANICAL
Cooling Air Cooled
IP level IP21 (Standard)
Ambient Temperature -10°C to +45°C
Storage Temperature -20°C to +70°C
Humidity <75%
Altitude (m) >2000m according to EN62040-3
GENERIC CODE BATTERY
VOLTAGE [V]
CHARGING
CURRENT [A]
MAX POWER
[KW]
KF-048-100-K3 48 100 5.8
KF-048-150-K3 48 150 8.6
Products
HFC Series
High
Frequency

CHARGING APPLICATION SCENARIO
Sealed Battery: Flooded
MECHANICAL
Cooling Air Cooled
IP level IP21 (Standard)
Ambient Temperature -10°C to +50°C
Storage Temperature -20°C to +70°C
Humidity <75%
Altitude (m) >2000m according to EN62040-3
GENERIC CODE BATTERY
VOLTAGE [V]
CHARGING CURRENT
[A]
MAX POWER
[W]
FRC-012-015-S0 12 15 180
FRC-012-020-S0 12 20 240
FRC-012-025-S0 12 25 300
FRC-012-030-S0 12 30 360
FRC-024-015-S0 24 15 360
FRC-024-020-S0 24 20 480
FRC-024-025-S0 24 25 600
FRC-024-030-S0 24 30 720
FRC-024-040-S0 24 40 960
Full automatic operation
Robust and reliable construction
Standard Wa-curve, WoWa-curve avaiable
Products

CHARGING APPLICATION SCENARIO
Sealed Battery: Flooded
MECHANICAL
Cooling Air Cooled
IP level IP21 (Standard)
Ambient Temperature -10°C to +50°C
Storage Temperature -20°C to +70°C
Humidity <75%
Altitude (m) >2000m according to EN62040-3
GENERIC CODE BATTERY
VOLTAGE [V]
CHARGING CURRENT
[A]
MAX POWER
[W]
FRC-012-050-S1 12 50 600
FRC-012-060-S1 12 60 720
FRC-024-050-S1 24 50 1200
FRC-024-060-S1 24 60 1440
FRC-036-030-S1 36 30 1080
FRC-036-040-S1 36 40 1440
FRC-036-050-S1 36 50 1800
FRC-048-040-S1 48 40 1920
Full automatic operation
Robust and reliable construction
Standard Wa-curve, WoWa-curve avaiable
Products

CHARGING APPLICATION SCENARIO
Sealed Battery: Flooded
MECHANICAL
Cooling Air Cooled
IP level IP21 (Standard)
Ambient Temperature -10°C to +50°C
Storage Temperature -20°C to +70°C
Humidity <75%
Altitude (m) >2000m according to EN62040-3
GENERIC CODE BATTERY
VOLTAGE [V]
CHARGING CURRENT
[A]
MAX POWER
[W]
FRC-024-080-S2 24 80 1.9
FRC-024-100-S2 24 100 2.4
FRC-036-060-S2 36 60 2.2
FRC-036-080-S2 36 80 2.9
FRC-048-050-S2 48 50 2.4
FRC-048-060-S2 48 60 2.9
Full automatic operation
Robust and reliable construction
Standard Wa-curve, WoWa-curve avaiable
Products

CHARGING APPLICATION SCENARIO
Sealed Battery: Flooded
MECHANICAL
Cooling Air Cooled
IP level IP21 (Standard)
Ambient Temperature -10°C to +50°C
Storage Temperature -20°C to +70°C
Humidity <75%
Altitude (m) >2000m according to EN62040-3
GENERIC CODE BATTERY
VOLTAGE [V]
CHARGING CURRENT
[A]
MAX POWER
[W]
FRC-024-060-A0 24 60 1.4
FRC-024-080-A0 24 80 1.9
FRC-024-100-A0 24 100 2.4
FRC-024-120-A0 24 120 2.9
FRC-024-140-A0 24 140 3.4
FRC-036-060-A0 36 60 2.2
FRC-036-080-A0 36 80 2.9
FRC-036-100-A0 36 100 3.6
FRC-036-120-A0 36 120 4.3
FRC-036-140-A0 36 140 5
FRC-048-050-A0 48 50 2.4
FRC-048-060-A0 48 60 2.9
FRC-048-080-A0 48 80 3.8
FRC-048-100-A0 48 100 4.8
FRC-048-120-A0 48 120 5.8
FRC-048-140-A0 48 140 6.7
FRC-072-060-A0 72 60 4.3
FRC-072-080-A0 72 80 5.8
FRC-072-100-A0 72 100 7.2
FRC-080-060-A0 80 60 4.8
FRC-080-080-A0 80 80 6.4
FRC-080-100-A0 80 100 8
FRC-080-120-A0 80 120 9.6
Full automatic operation
Robust and reliable construction
Standard Wa-curve,
      WoWa-curve avaiable

CHARGING APPLICATION SCENARIO
Sealed Battery: Flooded
MECHANICAL
Cooling Air Cooled
IP level IP21 (Standard)
Ambient Temperature -10°C to +50°C
Storage Temperature -20°C to +70°C
Humidity <75%
Altitude (m) >2000m according to EN62040-3
GENERIC CODE BATTERY
VOLTAGE [V]
CHARGING CURRENT
[A]
MAX POWER
[W]
FRC-024-160-A1 24 160 3.8
FRC-024-180-A1 24 180 4.3
FRC-036-160-A1 36 160 5.7
FRC-048-160-A1 48 160 7.7
FRC-048-180-A1 48 180 8.6
FRC-048-200-A1 48 200 9.6
FRC-072-120-A1 72 120 8.6
FRC-080-140-A1 80 140 11
FRC-080-160-A1 80 160 13
FRC-096-100-A1 96 100 9.6
FRC-096-120-A1 96 120 12
Full automatic operation
Robust and reliable construction
Standard Wa-curve, WoWa-curve avaiable
Products